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  Slot Contents Vendor D#	
  /	
  Model NOTES
41
40 Panasonic WV-­‐BM990 Two	
  displays
39
38
37
36 custom	
  chassis
35
34
33 custom	
  chassis
32
31
30
29
28
27
26 KnoxVideo Chameleon	
  9664
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15 Inline MSX3216
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6 Allegiant
5
4
3 IFS
2
1 12V	
  DC	
  Power	
  supply Xantrex XFR-­‐20-­‐60
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PTZ	
  Fiber	
  Interfaces

American	
  Video	
  
Equipment	
  (AVE)

American	
  Video	
  
Equipment	
  (AVE)

9"	
  TV	
  Monitors	
  (Two)

Video	
  Titlers

Video	
  Titlers

Composite	
  Video	
  Switcher	
  
96	
  input	
  X	
  64	
  output

VGA	
  Matrix	
  Switcher

Pan/Tilt/Zoom	
  Controls


